PROJECT: TITLE:
Date Drawn
Scale Checked
Job No. Design
Ref No. Drawing No. Revision
J6 OF THE BUILDING CODE CODE OF AUSTRALIA.
COMPLIANCE WITH SPILL LIGHT AS/NZS4282 HAS NOT BEEN EVALUATED.
COMPLIANCE WITH THE EMERGENCY AND EXIT SIGN STANDARD AS/NZS2293 HAS NOT BEEN

12th July 2018
12/07/2018 Changes per Architect Request RA REV (5)  Updated
(5)
12/07/2018 Update to Revision (5) RA REV (5) Up Date
Luminaire Schedule
Symbol Qty
Calculation Summary
Label CalcType UnitsLabel Arrangement Total Lamp Lumens LLF Description
LPD Area Summary
Label Area Total Watts LPD
Avg Max Min Min/Avg Min/Max
B01 Entry Open Stair Illuminance Lux 132.44 209.3 88.6 0.67 0.42
B02 Workspace at 700mm AFFL Illuminance Lux
52 L1
300.68 605.1 90.5
SINGLE 3434.1 0.650 HJR Lighting   HJRPANEL-312-45W-4K   1200x300 45w LED Panel 4000K
0.30 0.15
B03 Meeting Room at 700mm AFFL_Workplane Illuminance
Building Internal Walls_LPD
Lux 157.23 164.1
1314
144.8 0.92 0.88
7393.604 5.627
B10 Workspace at 700mm AFFL Illuminance Lux 406.95 489.4 328.2 0.81 0.67
16 L2 SINGLE 2300 0.650
B11 Brainstorming Room Illuminance Lux 138.74 263.4 89.4 0.64
HJR Lighting   HJRPANEL-306-25W-4K   600x300 25w LED Panel 4000K
0.34
B12 Meeting Room at 700mm AFFL_Workplane Illuminance Lux 143.46 168.5 98.0 0.68 0.58
17 S2 SINGLE 1400 0.650 HJR Lighting   HJRLED-102-128-2835-WW   LED Strip Suspended at 2400mm
B13 Workspace at 700mm AFFL Illuminance Lux 332.15 495.1 74.1 0.22 0.15
6 P1 SINGLE 1 0.650 HJR Lighting   HJRUD12  2 x 6w LED Wall Mounted Up / Down
28 ST SINGLE 1400 0.650 HJR Lighting   HJRLED-102-128-2835-WW   LED Strip Surface Mounted at 2400mm
85 DL SINGLE 827.2 0.650 HJR Lighting   HJRDECO-13-WW   13w LED Recessed Downlight
8 DL-W SINGLE 827.2 0.650 HJR Lighting   HJRSP13   13w LED Recessed Wallwasher
56 SM SINGLE 2750 0.650 HJR Lighting   HJRNEO-SM-35W-WW   35W LED Can Downlight B14 Open Meeting at 700mm AFFL Illuminance Lux 463.62 543.3 376.7 0.81 0.69
B15 Workspace at 700mm AFFL Illuminance Lux 186.66 328.7 107.1 0.57 0.33
B17 Workspace at 700mm AFFL_1 Illuminance Lux 390.86 554.3 135.4 0.35 0.24
B18 Chill Out Zone Illuminance Lux 168.06 210.4 110.8 0.66 0.53
B19 Chill Out Zone Illuminance Lux 192.64 295.6 100.4 0.52 0.34